
Pos 

Mini GP 160 
1 
2 
3 

Mini GP 160 Sen 
1 
2 

Mini GP2 
1 

No. 

12 
22 
15 

5 
21 

73 

Name 

ADAMIK Jakub 
LEVÁNSZKY Ádám 
KOZUBIK Lukas 

SIEBENSTICK Lukas 
SEDLÁK Martin 

JANDIKOVA Karolina 

Nat. 

SVK 
HUN 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

Club 

Paca Racing Team 
AM39 Motorsport Kft. 
Majo Racing 

Slovakia 
Slovakia 

Slovakia 

Motor 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Class 

Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 
Mini GP 160 

Mini GP 160 Sen 
Mini GP 160 Sen 

Mini GP2 

R1  

12,5 
8 
10 

10 
12,5 

0 

R2  

12,5 
10 
8 

12,5 
0 

12,5 

Total point

25 
18 
18 

22,5 
12,5 

12,5 
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Visonta 1,268 km 


